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BALKAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
İzmir, 25 - 26th May 2024

ENTRY LIST

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BC6846032 ELISA MYRTOLLARI 23.03.2004 12.46 12.33 ALB 100m

2 AR0626514 GAYANE CHILOYAN 27.09.2000 11.85 11.85 ARM 100m

3 AT0390899 ALLISON HALVERSON 09.09.1992 12.12 11.95 ARM 100m

4 U0731239 MAGDALENA LINDNER 14.04.2000 11.67 11.33 AUT 100m

5 C03438741 FARIDA RZAYEVA 03.09.2002 12.56 12.56 AZE 100m

6 KRISTEN RADUKANOVA 1.02.2000 11.79 11.72 BUL 100m

7 K00436374 OLIVIA FOTOPOULOU 20.12.1996 11.34 11.25 CYP 100m

8 18AD41969 LIKA KHARCHILAVA 04.08.2000 12.34 GEO 100m

9 22AA30404 ANA MAMATSASHVILI 05.12.2003 12.53 GEO 100m

10 P02380905 SARA SUSURI 09.09.2004 12.17 12.03 KOS 100m

11 1235023 CLAIRE AZZOPARDI 29.09.1999 11.66 MLT 100m

12 O116595 ALESSANDRA GASPARELLI 03.09.2004 11.55 11.55 SMR 100m

13 IVANA ILIC 08.06.2002 11.61 11.38 SRB 100m

14 MILANA TIRNANIC 01.09.1994 11.53 11.35 SRB 100m

15 30661024732 ZEYNEP KAYA 01.02.2006 11.92 11.86 TUR 100m

16 42526226526 ZÜLHA ARMUTCU 01.08.2002 12.08 11.75 TUR 100m

17 AN357315 POLYNIKI EMMANOUILIDOU 30.6.2003 11.22 11.21 GRE 100m

18 BA1735513 DIMITRA TSOUKALA 07.09.1999 11.36 11.36 GRE 100m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 AR0626514 GAYANE CHILOYAN 27.09.2000 24.12 24.12 ARM 200m

2 U0731239 MAGDALENA LINDNER 14.04.2000 24.65 23.45 AUT 200m

3 C03438741 FARIDA RZAYEVA 03.09.2002 25.72 25.72 AZE 200m

4 KRISTEN RADUKANOVA 1.02.2000 24.13 23.68 BUL 200m

5 VERONIKA DRLJAČIĆ 13.12.2001 23.95 23.79 CRO 200m

6 K00436374 OLIVIA FOTOPOULOU 20.12.1996 23.23(i) 22.65 CYP 200m

7 18AD41969 LIKA KHARCHILAVA 04.08.2000 25.44 GEO 200m

8 22AA30404 ANA MAMATSASHVILI 05.12.2003 24.89 GEO 200m

9 P01280905 SARA SUSURI 09.09.2004 25.00 KOS 200m

10 PB1437177 PIKA BIKAR KERN 11.09.2006 23.78 23.78 SLO 200m

11 O116595 ALESSANDRA GASPARELLI 03.09.2004 23.65 23.65 SMR 200m

12 IVANA ILIC 08.06.2002 23.99 23.45 SRB 200m

13 KATARINA VRETA 10.04.2002 24.15 24.03 SRB 200m

14 GA532598 IRYNA BOBROVSKA 19.05.2005 24.43 24.43 UKR 200m

15 GE528076 ULIANA STEPANIUK 02.10.2007 25.11 25.11 UKR 200m

16 10211310942 SILA KOLOĞLU 20.08.2004 23.78 23.77 TUR 200m

17 17651902652 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 23.94 TUR 200m

18 AN357315 POLYNIKİ EMMANOUILIDOU 30.06.2003 23.33 22.85 GRE 200m

19 AY7582387 ARTEMİS MELİNA ANASTASIOU 13.08.2000 23.43 23.31 GRE 200m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 VERONIKA DRLJAČIĆ 13.12.2001 53,14 52,90 CRO 400m

2 K00502141 KALLIOPI KOUNTOURI 07.07.1997 54.70 54.13 CYP 400m

3 P02380941 MEDINA KUTLESHI 18.01.2004 59.96 59.96 KOS 400m

4 1278939 JANET RICHARD 03.06.1998 54.15 MLT 400m

5 061055242 IOANA REBECCA ANDREI 07.03.2003 54.09 ROU 400m

6 PB1385638 AJDA KAUČIČ 28.11.2003 54.32 SLO 400m

7 PB1237633 MAJA POGOREVC 31.07.1996 53.47 53.47 SLO 400m

8 FY276251 TETIANA MELNYK 02.04.1995 51.95 53.13 UKR 400m

9 FF874858 MARIANA SHOSTAK 24.10.2000 52.85 52.85 UKR 400m

10 10211310942 SILA KOLOĞLU 20.08.2004 53.41 53.41 TUR 400m

11 17651902652 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 53.66 TUR 400m

12 AT4551665 ANDRİANNA FERRA 11.02.1988 54.10 53.19 GRE 400m

13 BA1888522 ANASTASİA RAPTI 25.05.2002 54.45 54.45 GRE 400m

14 MAJA CIRIC 1989 52.44 52.44 SRB 400m

15 ALEKSANDRA PESIC 1998 53.22 53.22 SRB 400m

400m

800m

WOMEN 22.05/14:00

100m Heat-3 - P2 - T2

200m
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BALKAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
İzmir, 25 - 26th May 2024

ENTRY LIST

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BJ7942804 RELAKSA DAUTI 02.10.2001 2.10.15 2.10.15 ALB 800m

2 AV0287979 ELLADA ALAVERDYAN 02.02.2000 2.07.97(i) 2.07.97(i) ARM 800m

3 U0656430 CAROLINE BREDLINGER 04.04.2001 2:01.76 2:01.76 AUT 800m

4 B2391654 JELENA GAJIĆ 06.11.1997 2:05.41 2:07.28 BIH 800m

5 NINA VUKOVIĆ 03.06.2002 2:01.75 2:01.75 CRO 800m

6 KATARINA SMILJANEC 16.05.1993 2:08.28 2:07.20 CRO 800m

7 P02331021 VALENTINA KELMENDI-MUSA 31.08.2001 2:20.95 KOS 800m

8 1278939 JANET RICHARD 03.06.1998 2.03.97 MLT 800m

9 MT123812 GINA MCNAMARA 05.12.1994 2.05.93 MLT 800m

10 056 749 652 CRISTINA DANIELA BĂLAN 17.10.1998 2:04:70 ROU 800m

11  056 862 036 ELENA MIRELA LAVRIC 17.02.1991 2:02:92 ROU 800m

12 PB1486779 JERNEJA SMONKAR 27.01.1992 2:01.79 SLO 800m

13 PB1576697 VERONIKA SADEK 21.01.2003 2:03.01 2:01.52 SLO 800m

14 FZ482913 SVITLANA ZHULZHYK 19.07.2002 2:02.02 2:03.86 UKR 800m

15 FS501387 OLHA LYAKHOVA 18.03.1992 2:05.18 1:58.64 UKR 800m

16 DİLEK KOÇAK 15.08.2005 2:02.65 2:02.65 TUR 800m

17 TUĞBA TOPTAŞ 11.07.2000 2:04.73 2:03.63 TUR 800m

18  AO715360 GEORGİA - MARİA DESPOLLARI 19.09.2003 2:01.79 2:01.79 GRE 800m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 KATARINA SMILJANEC 16.5.1993 4:18,65 4:18,65 CRO 1500m

2 P010953355 GRESA BAKRAҪI 11.09.1995 4:23,01 4:20,05 KOS 1500m

3 P02331021 VALENTINA KELMENDI-MUSA 31.08.2001 5:02,60 KOS 1500m

4 058 444 310 CLAUDIA MIHAELA BOBOCEA  11.06.1992 4:15:26 ROU 1500m

5  056 206 531 LENUTA PETRONELA SIMIUC 27.09.1994 4:14:30 ROU 1500m

6 3893264254 GAMZE BULUT 03.08.1992 4:15.88 4:11.77 TUR 1500m

7 TUĞBA TOPTAŞ 11.07.2000 4:18.37 TUR 1500m

8 MT123812 GINA MCNAMARA 05.12.1994 4:12.64 MLT 5000m

9 AN544935 KORAİNİ  KYRIAKOPOULOU 11.03.1993 4:18.65 4:15.39 GRE 1500m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BR9846991 LUIZA GEGA 05.11.1988 8.48.53 8.44.46 ALB 3000m

2 MILITSA MIRCHEVA 24.05.1994 10.03.42 9.06.77 BUL 3000m

3 P010953355 GRESA BAKRAҪI 11.09.1995 9:24.07 KOS 3000m

4 AB1050632 ANDREEA STAVILA 13.12.2000 10:02.03 MDA 3000m

5 058579220 ALEXANDRA MARIA HUDEA 03.12.2006 9:45.22 ROU 3000m

6 M0637628 ADRIJANA POP ARSOVA 18.01.1990 10:05.58 9:50.48 MKD 3000m

7 BURCU SUBATAN 22.11.1997 9:12.41(i) TUR 3000m

8 BAHAR ATALAY 01.10.1998 9:18.25 9:14.26 TUR 3000m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BR9846991 LUIZA GEGA 05.11.1988 15.16.47 ALB 5000m

2 DEVORA AVRAMOVA 01.03.2000 16.23.77 16.23.77 BUL 5000m

3 MILITSA MIRCHEVA 24.05.1994 15.43 15.43.30 BUL 5000m

4 M0637628 ADRIJANA POP ARSOVA 18.01.1990 16:50.89 MKD 5000m

5 EMİNE HATUN MECHAL 07.12.1995 15:28.67 15:28.67 TUR 5000m

6 YASEMİN CAN 11.12.1996 14:36.82 TUR 5000m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 B3772526 MAŠA GARIĆ 08.02.2005 14.11 14.11 BIH 110m H.

2 MIA WILD 11.7.2006 13.10 13.10 CRO 110m H.

3 JANA KOŠČAK 19.5.2006 13.38 13.26 CRO 110m H.

4 K00341890 NATALIA CHRISTOFI 10.02.1997 12.84 CYP 110m H.

5 065 361 864 DANA MARIA GOVOREANU 21.10.2003 13.41 ROU 110m H.

6 PB1421220 NIKA GLOJNARIČ 29.11.2000 13.13 12.92 SLO 110m H.

7 PB1534138 JONI TOMIČIĆ PREZELJ 25.08.1993 13.22 13.15 SLO 110m H.

8 ANJA LUKIC 30.05.1999 13.29 13.13* SRB 110m H.

9 MILICA EMINI 11.10.1999 13.28 12.99 SRB 110m H.

5000m

100m Hurdles

3000m

1500m
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ENTRY LIST

10 GG476364 ANNA PLOTІTSYNA 01.01.1987 12.89 UKR 110m H.

11 11993347164 ELİF ILGAZ 17.10.2005 13.93 TUR 110m H.

12 YAREN YILDIRIM 06.11.2003 13.99 TUR 110m H.

13 AY1826914 ELİSAVET PESIRIDOU 12.02.1992 13.11 12.93 GRE 110m H.

14 AT5152118 SOFIA IOSIFIDOU 24.03.1998 13.42 13.42 GRE 110m H.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BE4960583 LIVJA TOPI 03.08.2003 63.3(h) 63.3(h) ALB 400m H.

2 AT0390899 ALLISON HALVERSON 09.09.1992 58.35 57.80 ARM 400m H.

3 U1899622 LENA PRESSLER 15.01.2001 56.82 55.94 AUT 400m H.

4 B3772526 MAŠA GARIĆ 08.02.2005 59.87 59.87 BIH 400m H.

5 KRISTINA BORUKOVA 10.04.1998 1.00.34 58.25 BUL 400m H.

6 NATALIJA ŠVENDA 13.10.2002 58.12 58.12 CRO 400m H.

7 ANJA RAMIĆ 22.4.2003 58.64 58.64 CRO 400m H.

8 K00436114 KALYPSO STAVROU 08.07.1998 59.72 59.61 CYP 400m H.

9 059 907 537 ALEXANDRA STEFANIA UTA 06.10.2007 57.74 ROU 400m H.

10 MAJA GAJIĆ 07.05.1997 59.75 58.04 SRB 400m H.

11 FH402349 MARIIA BURIAK 03.06.2001 56.29 56.60 UKR 400m H.

12 FT93931 NATALIA PYROZHENKO-CHORNOMAZ 23.01.1997 58.41 58.71 UKR 400m H.

13 N0356069 DRITA ISLAMI 01.08.1996 58.68 57.53 MKD 400m H.

14 BERFİN BODUÇ 07.08.2000 1:00.05 1:00.05 TUR 400m H.

15 AY3712387 DIMITRA GNAFAKI 09.07.1997 57.58 56.14 GRE 400m H.

16 AN446619 LAOURA ZENEGIA 05.11.2003 58.19 58.19 GRE 400m H.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BR9846991 LUIZA GEGA 05.11.1988 9.09.64 ALB 3000m 

2 U7304193 LENA MILLONIG 25.03.1998 9:46.17 9:46.17 AUT 3000m 

3 058 010 096 MIHAELA MARIA BLAGA 04.03.2004 10:08.53 ROU 3000m 

4 SEMRA KARASLAN 18.01.1998 10:25.31 9:33.95 TUR 3000m 

5 DERYA KUNUR 01.09.1999 9:36.56 9:36.56 TUR 3000m 

6 AT4858808 ISAVELLA KOTSACHEILI 18.09.1997 10:02.85 09:58.21 GRE 3000m 

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 MIRELA DEMIREVA 28.09.1989 1.92 2.00 BUL High Jump

2 SARA AŠČIĆ 2.7.1997 1.78 1.86 CRO High Jump

3 U32FN0602 MARIJA VUKOVIĆ 21.01.1992 1.95 1.97 MNE High Jump

4  062 722 649 DANIELA STANCIU 15.10.1987 1.86 ROU High Jump

5 ANGELINA TOPIĆ 26.07.2005 1.98 1.98 SRB High Jump

6 BUSE SAVAŞKAN 24.02.1999 1.91 1.91 TUR High Jump

7 BERRA AYGÜN 10.12.2004 1.78 1.78 TUR High Jump

8 AT5136251 PANAGIOTA DOSI 0104.2001 1.90 1.91 GRE High Jump

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 FG586253 IANA  GLADIICHUK 21.05.1993 4.40 4.61 UKR Pole Vault

2 DEMET PARLAK 26.07.1996 4.30 TUR Pole Vault

3 BUSE ARIKAZAN 08 JUL 1994 4.30 TUR Pole Vault

4 ΑΤ5151272 ELEN KLAOUNTIA OR HELEN CLAUDIA POLAK 09.09.1996 4.56 4.71 GRE Pole Vault

5 BA2070322 ARIADNI ADAMOPOULOU 19.12.2000 4.50 4.50 GRE Pole Vault

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 AT0625847 MARIETA MINASYAN 17.03.2003 5.60 6.01 ARM Long Jump

2 AT0601775 YANA SARGSYAN 20.09.2000 6.01 6.19 ARM Long Jump

3 PLAMENA MITKOVA 18.09.2004 6.70 6.70 BUL Long Jump

4 MILENA MITKOVA 26.01.1990 6.49 6.21 BUL Long Jump

5 JANA KOŠČAK 19.5.2006 6.33 6.34 CRO Long Jump

6 L00125381 KVITEN FILIPPA 20.12.1996 6.46(i) 6.79(0.4) CYP Long Jump

7 AB0434492 ANASTASIA SENCHIV 02.01.1998 5.95 6.03 MDA Long Jump

8 060 841 154 FLORENTINA COSTINA IUSCO 08.04.1996 6.74 ROU Long Jump

Long Jump

 Hıgh Jump

Pole Vault

400m Hurdles

3000m Steeple
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ENTRY LIST

9 PB1873749 MAJA BEDRAČ 10.09.1999 6.49 6.49 SLO Long Jump

10 PB1777787 URŠA MATOTEK 31.05.2002 6.20 6.35 SLO Long Jump

11 GE833791  ALINA LYSTUNOVA 26.09.2003 6.39 6.39 UKR Long Jump

12 GF357586 OKSANA MALOHLOVETS 11.09.1996 6.65 6.65 UKR Long Jump

13 YASEMİN ZEHRA BÖREKÇİ 03.07.2002 6.16 6.27 TUR Long Jump

14 HAYRİYE NUR ARI 01.01.2002 6.04 6.16 TUR Long Jump

15 AT5150543 MARIA STEFANOPOULOU 17.06.1999 6.37 6.37 GRE Long Jump

16 BA1898872 ANDRINA GKOGKA 10.12.2003 6.55 6.55 GRE Long Jump

17 ANGELINA TOPIĆ 26.07.2005 6.57 6.58 SRB Long Jump

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 AT0625847 MARIETA MINASYAN 17.03.2003 12.74 12.99 ARM Triple Jump

2 AT0601775 YANA SARGSYAN 20.09.2000 13.29 13.29 ARM Triple Jump

3 C00160401 YEKATERINA SARIYEVA 18.12.1995 13.56 14.12 AZE Triple Jump

4 ALEKSANDRA NACHEVA 20.08.2001 14.01 14.18 BUL Triple Jump

5 AB0434492 ANASTASIA SENCHIV 02.01.1998 13.35 13.35 MDA Triple Jump

6 060 841 154 FLORENTINA COSTINA IUSCO 08.04.1996 6.74 ROU Triple Jump

7 ALEKSANDRIJA MITROVIC 14.04.2004 13.47 13.49 SRB Triple Jump

8 PB1484395 EVA PEPELNAK 4.10.2000 13.80 14.00 SLO Triple Jump

9 PB1239177 NEJA FILIPIČ 22.4.1996 14.20 14.42 SLO Triple Jump

10 GJ097082 ANNA KRASUTSKA 20.07.1995 14.09 14.15 UKR Triple Jump

11 FB318365 OLHA KORSUN 11.11.1996 14.20 14.20 UKR Triple Jump

12 TUĞBA DANIŞMAZ 01.09.1999 14.28 14.31 TUR Triple Jump

13 28318192958 GİZEM AKGÖZ 05.01.2001 13.86 13.75 TUR Triple Jump

14 BA0249208 OXANA KORENEVA 29.09.1992 13.86 13.87 GRE Triple Jump

15 AY6226735 MARIA PURTSA 18.08.1995 13.65 14.11 GRE Triple Jump

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 LUCIJA LEKO 14.8.2003 16,24 16,24 CRO Shot Put

2 L00089079 PARASKEVOULLA THRASYVOULOU 21.02.1994 14.64 15.44 CYP Shot Put

3 22AB58347 SOPIKO SHATIRISHVILI 15.01.1995 15.40 18.74 GEO Shot Put

4 AB1232147 DIMITRIANA BEZEDE 12.04.1994 17.86 18.83 MDA Shot Put

5 S87AP8122 VESNA KLJEJEVIĆ 12.12.2005 14.89 14.89 MNE Shot Put

7 EMEL DERELİ 25.02.1996 17.97 18.57 TUR Shot Put

8 PINAR AKYOL 2.10.2003 16.73 17.65 TUR Shot Put

9 AT1087646 MARIA MAGKOULIA 11.12.2000 16.63 16.63 GRE Shot Put

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 IVELINA MILKOVA 17.03.2003 50.78 50.78 BUL Discus Throw

2 MARIJA TOLJ 29.11.1999 64.23 64.71 CRO Discus Throw

3 LUCIJA LEKO 14.8.2003 52.92 54.54 CRO Discus Throw

4 L00089079 PARASKEVOULLA THRASYVOULOU 21.02.1994 52.96 53.20 CYP Discus Throw

5 L00217898 ANDRONIKI LADA 19.04.1991 53.78 59.18 CYP Discus Throw

6 AB1186620 ALEXANDRA EMILIANOV 19.09.1999 64.42 64.42 MDA Discus Throw

7 PB1100516 VERONIKA DOMJAN 03.09.1996 55.49 60.11 SLO Discus Throw

8 ÖZLEM BECEREK 22.04.2002 59.25 61.96 TUR Discus Throw

9 NURTEN MERMER 03.04.1995 51.62 55.73 TUR Discus Throw

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 L00232529 VALENTINA SAVVA 17.05.2005 67.87 67.87 CYP Hammer Throw

2 AB1747569 ZALINA MARGHIEVA 05.02.1988 75.95 75.95 MDA Hammer Throw

3 FM082728 OLENA KHAMAZA 23.12.2000 66.80 66.80 UKR Hammer Throw

4 TUĞÇE ŞAHUTOĞLU 1.05.1988 63.33 74.17 TUR Hammer Throw

5 KIVILCIM KAYA 27.03.1997 65.31 72.50 TUR Hammer Throw

6 AT1699295 STAMATIA ALEXANDRA SKARVELI OR SCARVELIS 17.08.1995 69.41 71.43 GRE Hammer Throw

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 A91LN2208 MARIJA BOGAVAC 31.07.1996 49.45 54.77 MNE Javelin Throw

Hammer Throw

Javelin Throw

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Triple Jump
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ENTRY LIST

2 PB1875799 FILIP DOMINKOVIĆ 73.31 77.56 SLO Javelin Throw

3 MARIJA VUCENOVIC 03.04.1993 57.18 62.25 SRB Javelin Throw

4 IVANA DJURIC 26.08.2001 55.65 55.65 SRB Javelin Throw

5 EDA TUĞSUZ 27.03.1997 60.50 67.21 TUR Javelin Throw

6 ESRA TÜRKMEN 20.01.2002 57.22 59.55 TUR Javelin Throw

7 AY4911061 ELINA TZENGKO 02.09.2002 60.43 65.81 GRE Javelin Throw

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 VIVIAN KRASTEVA 8.05.2002 4899 4899 BUL Decathlon

2 P87DJ8463 ANĐELA DROBNJAK 06.05.1994 4645 4762 MNE Decathlon

3 PB1720766 LEJA GLOJNARIČ 15.04.2002 5085 SLO Decathlon

4 52501630866 BEYZANUR YAVUZ 06.03.2000 4342 TUR Decathlon

5 AYŞENUR ÇELİK 30.01.2004 4053 TUR Decathlon

6 AP4621371 ANASTASIA NTRAGKOMIROVA 22/1/2003 5566 5636 GRE Decathlon

7 AM670624 SOFIA KAMPERIDOU 22/4/2003 5111 5111 GRE

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

IVANA ILIC 2002 SRB 4*100m Rel.

MILANA TIRNANIC 1994 SRB 4*100m Rel.

ANJA LUKIC 1999 SRB 4*100m Rel.

KATARINA VRETA 2002 SRB 4*100m Rel.

GE 642713 DIANA MYROSHNICHENKO 24.07.2006 UKR 4*100m Rel.

GE340187 ANNA KARANDYKOVA 30.05.2006 UKR 4*100m Rel.

GA532598  IRYNA BOBROVSKA 19.05.2005 UKR 4*100m Rel.

GH628851 YULIA KLYMIUK 03.07.2005 UKR 4*100m Rel.

GE528076 ULIANA STEPANIUK 02.10.2007 UKR 4*100m Rel.

10211310942 SILA KOLOĞLU 20.08.2004 TUR 4*100m Rel.

42526226526 BEYZANUR SEYLAN 28.06.2004 TUR 4*100m Rel.

10736282212 BÜŞRA AKAY 17.05.2005 TUR 4*100m Rel.

30661024732 ZEYNEP KAYA 01.02.2006 TUR 4*100m Rel.

17651902652 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 TUR

4*100m Rel.

BA1735513 DDIMITRA TSOUKALA 07.09.1999 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AY7582387 ARTEMIS MELINA ANASTASIOU 13.08.2000 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AY1826914 ELISAVET PESIRIDOU 12.02.1992 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AK828897 STYLIANI ALEXANDRA MICHAILIDOU 19.08.1999 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AY2453107 RAFAILIA SPANOUDAKI CHATZIRIGA 07.06.1994 GRE 4*100m Rel.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

P02380905 SARA SUSURI 09.09.2004 KOS 4*400m Rel.

P010953355 GRESA BAKRAҪI 11.09.1995 KOS 4*400m Rel.

P02331021 VALENTINA KELMENDI-MUSA 31.08.2001 KOS 4*400m Rel.

P02380941 MEDINA KUTLESHI 18.01.2004 KOS 4*400m Rel.

PB1498510 KAROLINA ZBIČAJNIK SLO 4*400m Rel.

PB1237633 MAJA POGOREVC SLO 4*400m Rel.

PB1132642 AGATA ZUPIN SLO 4*400m Rel.

PB1385638 AJDA KAUČIČ SLO 4*400m Rel.

FY276251 TETIANA MELNYK 02.04.1995 UKR 4*400m Rel.

FF874858  MARIANA SHOSTAK 24.10.2000 UKR 4*400m Rel.

FH402349 MARIIA BURIAK 03.06.2001 UKR 4*400m Rel.

GB407524 KATERYNA KARPIUK 02.06.1995 UKR 4*400m Rel.

GG871611 ANNA RYZHYKOVA 24.11.1989 UKR 4*400m Rel.

10211310942 SILA KOLOĞLU 20.08.2004 TUR 4*400m Rel.

17651902652 ELİF POLAT 23.011999 TUR 4*400m Rel.

28141687478 BÜŞRA BARBAROS 10.05.1996 TUR 4*400m Rel.

3

4

2

3

4

4*400m Relay

1

2

Heptathlon

4*100m Relay

1
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10748249814 EDA NUR TULUM 04.07.2006 TUR 4*400m Rel.

AT4551665 ANDRIANNA FERRA 11.02.1988 GRE 4*400m Rel.

BA1888522 ANASTASIA RAPTI 25.05.2002 GRE 4*400m Rel.

 AO715360 GEORGIA MARIA DESPOLLARI 19.09.2003 GRE 4*400m Rel.

AY3712387 DIMITRA GNAFAKI 09.07.1997 GRE 4*400m Rel.

AN446619 LAOURA ZENEGIA 05.11.2003 GRE 4*400m Rel.

4*400m Rel.

MIA WILD 11.07.2006 CRO

JANA KOščaK 19.05.2006 CRO 4*400m Rel.

NATALIJA ŠVENDA 13.10.2002 CRO 4*400m Rel.

ANJA RAMIC 22.04.2003 CRO 4*400m Rel.

KATARINA SMILJANEC 16.05.1993 CRO 4*400m Rel.

4

5

6
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ENTRY LIST

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BG2910922 FRANKO BURRAJ 19.08.1998 10.63 10.63 ALB 100m

2 AU0347728 VAGHARSHAK BADALYAN 14.06.2006 11.11 11.00 ARM 100m

3 U3851603 MARKUS FUCHS 14.11.1995 10.23 10.08 AUT 100m

4 B2660349 EDHEM VIKALO 21.01.2002 10.64 11.08 BIH 100m

5 B2910472 BAKIR MUSIÇ 07.04.2006 10.94 10.94 BIH 100m

6 L00022582 STAVROS AVGOUSTINOU 11.08.1998 10.64 10.53 CYP 100m

7 MT053200 BEPPE GRILLO 25.06.2003 10.52 MLT 100m

8 059811415 CRISTIAN NICUSOR ROİBAN  08.08.2000 10.40 ROU 100m

9 059021465 ROBERT SEBASTIAN BÎRSĂ  06.06.2001 10.49 ROU 100m

10 ALEKSA KIJANOVIC 31.03.1997 10.49 10.45 SRB 100m

11 FP088118 ANDRII VASYLIEV 13.04.2001 10.67 10:24 UKR 100m

12 GA040684 DMYTRO YANCHUK 27.05.2002 10.76 10.76 UKR 100m

13 PB1500891 ANEJ ČURİN PRAPOTNİK 23.05.2003 10.48 10.27 SLO 100m

14 PB1843674 JERNEJ GUMİLAR 29.09.2003 10.63 10.38 SLO 100m

15 M0568788 VLADIMIR  SOL VLADIMIR  SOL 16.12.2005 10.91 10.91 MKD 100m

16 10687377470 KAYHAN ÖZER 11.06.1988 10.30 10.24 TUR 100m

17 16358291588 MUSTAFA KEMAL AY 13.10.1997 10.41 10.36 TUR 100m

18 BA1131307 VASILEIOS MYRIANTHOPOULOS 9/8/2001 10.50 10.50 GRE 100m

19 AT2169977 NIKOLAOS PANAGIOTOPOULOS 30.10.2002 10.40 10.40 GRE 100m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EEVENT

1 BG2910922 FRANKO BURRAJ 19.08.1998 21.19 ALB 200m

2 B2910472 BAKIR MUSIĆ 07.04.2006 22.33 22.33 BIH 200m

3 ROKO FARKAŠ 11.02.2005 20.89 20.89 CRO 200m

4 KARLO MARCIUŠ 16.12.1999 20.96 20.96 CRO 200m

5 L00022582 STAVROS AVGOUSTINOU 11.08.1998 21.33 21.22 CYP 200m

6 062 132 399 MARIAN ANDREI 29.11.2002 21.91 ROU 200m

7 PB1769923 MATEVŽ ŠUŠTARŠIČ 27.08.2001 21.00 20.87 SLO 200m

8 PB1501669 ANDREJ SKOČIR 19.04.2003 21.04 21.01 SLO 200m

9 BOŠKO KIJANOVIĆ 21.06.2000 20.70 SRB 200m

10 MILOŠ NISIĆ 2005 21.72 21.01 SRB 200m

11 GA040684 DMYTRO YANCHUK 27.05.2002 21.44 21.44 UKR 200m

12 FS718127 ERIK KOSTRYTSIA 18.09.1999 21.03 UKR 200m

13 M0568788 VLADIMIR SOL BOZHICEVIKJ BITOLJANU 16.12.2005 21.86 21.86 MKD 200m

14 22484803168 RAMİL GULİYEV 29.05.1990 20.77 19.76 TUR 200m

15 18367740286 OĞUZ UYAR 19.10.2001 20.99 20.99 TUR 200m

16 AT5383049 IOANNIS KARIOFYLLIS 18.09.2002 10.67 10.52 GRE 200m

17 AT5154692 SOTIRIOS GKARAGKANIS 13.02.1999 10.19w 10.43 GRE 200m

18 1188727 LUKA BEZZINA 07.05.1995 21.67 MLT 200m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BG2910922 FRANKO BURRAJ 19.08.1998 46.86 46.16 ALB 400m

2 B2792048 JOVAN ROSIĆ 11.10.2002 49.02 49.02 BIH 400m

3 JAKOV VUKOVIĆ 13.2.2001 47.41 46.46 CRO 400m

4 K00438547 PAISIOS DIMITRIADIS 16.07.1997 47.73 47.54 CYP 400m

5 P02020456 GRANIT AHMETI 21.03.2003 51.34 49,92 KOS 400m

6 061 851 732 SORIN ALEXANDRU VOINEA 18.08.2003 46.38 ROU 400m

7 PB1419142 ROK FERLAN 26.07.1997 45.75 45.75 SLO 400m

8 PB1875466 LUKA JANEŽIČ 14.11.1995 46.40 44.84 SLO 400m

9 O121552 PROBO BENVENUTI 19.04.2003 48.49 48.49 SMR 400m

10 O117358 FRANCESCO MOLINARI 29.10.1994 48.86 48.86 SMR 400m

11 BOŠKO KIJANOVIC 21.06.2000 46.55 45.50 SRB 400m

12 FL950528 OLEKSANDR POHORILKO 16.04.2000 44.94 44.94 UKR 400m

13 GH123659 DANYLO DANYLENKO 10.10.1994 46.11 46,04 UKR 400m

14 19506041128 SİNAN ÖREN 10.02.1998 47.30 46.13 TUR 400m

15 19102005592 YAĞIZ CANLI 25.11.2002 48.08 46.93 TUR 400m

16 AO456134 GIANNIS NTETSIKAS 23.11.2000 47.49 46.92 GRE 400m

17 ΑΡ261896 IOANNIS SIMONI 01.11.2000 47.80 47.80 GRE 400m

18 MT062920 GRAHAM PELLEGRINI 23.10.2004 MLT 400m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 AU06073325 YERVAND MKRTCHYAN 11.06.1996 1:50.75 ARM 800m

2 AV0356279 ROMAN ALEKSANYAN 04.08.1988 1:52.70 1:54.43 ARM 800m

3 AA6035005 BAKHTIYAR ASGARLI 09.07.2000 1:57.85 1:57.85 AZE 800m

400m

800m

100m Heat-3 - P2 - T2

200m

MEN 22.05/14:00
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ENTRY LIST

4 B2533247 ABEDIN MUJEZINOVIĆ 02.07.1993 1:45.32 1:47.68 BIH 800m

5 B3574769 AMEL TUKA 09.01.1991 1:42.51 BIH 800m

6 MARTIN BALABANOV 27.04.2002 1:54.10 1.49.66 BUL 800m

7 MARINO BLOUDEK 18.7.1999 1:48.11 1:46.28 CRO 800m

8 L000758668 STAVROS SPYROU 19.11.2000 1.47.57 CYP 800m

9 P02363727 LEON THAQI 21.10.2002 1:52.05 1:52.05 KOS 800m

10 P02020456 GRANIT AHMETI 21.03.2003 1:54.24 KOS 800m

11 MT043229 JARED MICALLEF 29.05.1998 1.47.51 MLT 800m

12 059 362 291 NICOLAE MARIAN COMAN 18.12.1996 1:49:00 ROU 800m

13 062 793 426 CRISTIAN GABRIEL VOICU 14.02.2001 1:47:59 ROU 800m

14 PB1420354 ROK MARKELJ 14.04.2000 1:48.17 1:48.17 SLO 800m

15 PB1464671 JAN VUKOVIČ 14.06.2000 1:47.54 1:46.80 SLO 800m

16 FH305992 OLEH MYRONETS 29.05.1998 1:48.97 1:47.65 UKR 800m

17 SALİH TEKSÖZ 01.09.2004 1:47.60 1:46.40 TUR 800m

18 TAMER SAKAR 01.01.2002 1:49.87 TUR 800m

19 AT4696205 CHARIDIMOS XENIDAKIS 08.02.2000 1:47.91 1:47.91 GRE 800m

20 MTO43229 JARED MIHALLEF 29.05.1998 1:46.50 MLT 800m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BC5998239 DAVID NIKOLLI 20.06.1994 3.37.82 ALB 1500m

2 AU06073325 YERVAND MKRTCHYAN 11.06.1996 3:38.12 (i) 3:38.12 (i) ARM 1500m

3 U6152946 RAPHAEL PALLITSCH 18.12.1989 3:37.46 3:36.47 AUT 1500m

4 AA6035005 BAKHTIYAR ASGARLI 09.07.2000  4:15.32  4:15.32 AZE 1500m

5 MARTIN BALABANOV 27.04.2002 3.50.52 3.49.11 BUL 1500m

6 059 362 291 NICOLAE MARIAN COMAN 18.12.1996 3:43:56 ROU 1500m

7 FS682393 DMYTRII NIKOLAICHUK 20.03.1999 3:47.36 3:43.81 UKR 1500m

8 MEHMET ÇELİK 01.12.2001 3:37.46 TUR 1500m

9 UĞUR KEMAL DERİN 30.01.2004 3:45.26 TUR 1500m

10 AM729646 GEORGIOS MATZARIDIS 31.03.2002 3:46.56 3:46.56 GRE 1500m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BC5998239 DAVID NIKOLLI 20.06.1994 7.51.84 ALB 3000m

2 U0701552 SEBASTIAN FREY 28.05.2002 7:44.67 7:44.67 AUT 3000m

3 B1499375 UROŠ GUTIĆ 30.08.1997 8:16.44 8:24.19 BIH 3000m

4 IVAN ANDREEV 20.07.2001 8.31.41 8:31.41 BUL 3000m

5 064 457 373 DORIN ANDREI RUSU 30.11.1998 8:09.86 ROU 3000m

6 065 067 798 LUCIAN FLORIN ȘTEFAN 11.04.2006 8:12.97 ROU 3000m

7 YİĞİT DİLAVER EKER 04.07.2001 8:13.02 TUR 3000m

8 AHMET CİVCİV 29.08.2004 8:13.60 TUR 3000m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BC5998239 DAVID NIKOLLI 20.06.1994 14.15.46 ALB 5000m

2 U0701552 SEBASTIAN FREY 28.05.2002 13:24.39 13:24.39 AUT 5000m

3 B1499375 UROŠ GUTIĆ 30.08.1997 14:44.22 BIH 5000m

4 IVO BALABANOV 21.02.1997 13.56.55 BUL 5000m

5 ABDURRAHMAN GEDİKLİOĞLU 07.01.1998 13.44.82 TUR 5000m

6 AYETULLAH ASLANHAN 01.01.2001 14:04.15 TUR 5000m

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 U4926416 ENZO DIESSL 06.06.2004 13.46 13.46 AUT 110m H.

2 B0163085 MAHIR KURTALIĆ 09.10.1994 14.43 14.98 BIH 110m H.

3 STANISLAV STANKOV 3.08.1999 14.04 13.56 BUL 110m H.

4 HRVOJE ČUKMAN 28.5.1998 14.26 13.96 CRO 110m H.

5 LUKAS CIK 08.02.2002 14.02 13.95 CRO 110m H.

6 061 000 862 ALIN IONUT ANTON 01.01.2000 13.74 ROU 110m H.

7 064 717 930 DRAGOȘ ALEXANDRU SILVESTRU 10.06.2000 14.32 14.31 ROU 110m H.

8 PB1505060 FILIP JAKOB DEMŠAR 03.04.2000 13.65 13.60 SLO 110m H.

9 FT785918 OLEH KUKOTA 22.02.1997 13.92 13.99 UKR 110m H.

10 15536336394 MİKDAT SEVLER 21.01.1998 13.68 13.36 TUR 110m H.

11 AYETULLAH DEMİR 13.06.2004 14.07 TUR 110m H.

12 AT4762769 KONSTANTIONS DOUVALIDIS - RIKS 10.03.1987 13.98 13.33 GRE 110m H.

13 AT0084623 CHRISTOS PANAGIOTIS ROUMTSIOS 16.05.2003 13.89 13.89 GRE 110m H.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

400m Hurdles

5000m

110m Hurdles

1500m

3000m
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ENTRY LIST

1 U1737807 NIKLAS STROHMAYER-DANGL 26.03.2002 50,81 50,62 AUT 400m H.

2 U2053782 LEO KÖHLDORFER 29.04.2001 50.96 50.52 AUT 400m H.

3 DENISLAV DRASHKOV 27.03.2000 55.27 55.27 BUL 400m H.

4 MARTIN DRAGANOV 10.07.2006 54.88 54.88 BUL 400m H.

5 PB1132642 AGATA ZUPIN 17.03.1998 58.63 55.96 SLO 400m H.

6 PB1630651 VIKA RUTAR 09.06.1997 59.35 57.92 SLO 400m H.

7 O116429 ANDREA ERCOLANI VOLTA 20.04.1995 52.12 52.12 SMR 400m H.

8 O120656 TOMMASO CASADEI 02.01.2005 56.60 56.60 SMR 400m H.

9 NIKOLA KOSTIC 04.02.2004 50.63 49.77 SRB 400m H.

10 MILOŠ MARKOVIĆ 19.04.1996 51.52 51.07 SRB 400m H.

11 FT807814 ROSTYSLAV HOLUBOVYCH 14.04.2002 51.18 51.18 UKR 400m H.

12 M0301575 JOVAN STOJOSKI 26.11.1997 52.84 52.84 MKD 400m H.

13 18121528402 BERKE AKÇAM 10.04.2002 48.94 48.93 TUR 400m H.

14 31216884092 İSMAİL NEZİR 22.01.2003 51.05 48.72 TUR 400m H.

15 AN634718 DIMITRIS LEVANTINOS 08.09.1997 50.95 50.95 GRE 400m H.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 U4878239 TOBIAS RATTINGER 24.11.1997 8:26,17 8:26,17 AUT 3000m 

2 IVO BALABANOV 21.02.1997 8.39.55 BUL 3000m 

3 BRUNO BELČIĆ 13.11.2000 8:44,57 8:44,57 CRO 3000m 

4 061 412 778 MIHAI ALIN SAVLOVSCHI 22.08.2006 9:01:97 ROU 3000m 

5 PB1291943 KLEMEN VILHAR 05.02.1998 9:04.29 9:04.29 SLO 3000m 

6 M0629615 LEONID VANDEVSKI 04.06.2000 9:13.73 9:13.73 MKD 3000m 

7 ABDULLAH TUĞLUK 27.06.1999 8:26.88 TUR 3000m 

8 TURGAY BAYRAM 15.06.1995 8:39.30 TUR 3000m 

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 B3688212 MARKO ŠUKOVIĆ 12.04.20042 2.15 BIH High Jump

2 TIHOMIR IVANOV 11.07.1994 2.20 2.31 BUL High Jump

3 SLAVKO STEVIC 07.09.2000 2.17 2.25 SRB High Jump

4 EMIR ROVČANIN 11.04.2002 2.13 2.15 SRB High Jump

5 FU640875 VADYM KRAVCHUK 28.10.1996 2.20 2.25 UKR High Jump

6 FF192032 VLADYSLAV LAVSKYY 16.03.2000 2.29 2.29 UKR High Jump

7 M0683664 BRAJAN AVIA 02.06.2007 2.02 2.02 MKD High Jump

8 ALPEREN ACET 02.04.1998 2.25 2.30 TUR High Jump

9 ENES TALHA ŞENSES 07.03.1998 2.17 TUR High Jump

10 BA1739662 ANTONIOS MERLOS 04.04.1999 2.22 2.24 GRE High Jump

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 U6311161 RICCARDO KLOTZ 15.01.1999 5.20 5.65 AUT Pole Vault

2 B2904016 ARIAN  MILICIJA 29.03.2005 515 515 BIH Pole Vault

3 EVGENI ENEV 13.11.2001 5.10 5.32 BUL Pole Vault

4 IVAN HORVAT 17.8.1993 5,40 5,76 CRO Pole Vault

5 PB1738349 ROBERT RENNER 08.03.1994 5.50 5.70 SLO Pole Vault

6 FZ820409 OLEKSANDR ONUFRIIEV  15.02.2002 5.40 5.62 UKR Pole Vault

7 FE911720  ILLIA KRAVCHENKO 08.08.2000 5.40 5.40 UKR Pole Vault

8 MUSTAFA BERKAY GÜRMERİÇ 30.09.1988 5.10 TUR Pole Vault

9 ERDEM TİLKİ 01.01.2004 5.10 TUR Pole Vault

10 BA0483775 IOANNIS RIZOS 02.03.2000 5.56i 5.60 GRE Pole Vault

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 SJ3343154 IZMIR SMAJLAJ 29.03.1993 7.47 8.11 ALB Long Jump

2 C03976010 NAZİM BABAYEV 08.10.1997 7.70 8.00 AZE Long Jump

3 C03518535 KASGIN ABBASZADE 20.07.2004 7.52 7.83 AZE Long Jump

4 BOZHIDAR SARABOYUKOV 06.08.2004 7.86 8.22 BUL Long Jump

5 ZINGA FIRMINO 08.07.2007 7.25 7.25 BUL Long Jump

6 MARKO ČEKO 3.8.2000 7,96 8,04 CRO Long Jump

7 LUKA ĆURKOVIĆ 4.7.2004 7.81 7.81 CRO Long Jump

8 17AA26744 LASHA GULELAURI 26.03.1993 7.92 GEO Long Jump

9 056 938 385 GABRIEL BITAN 23.07.1998 7.86 ROU Long Jump

10 061 302 601 ANDREI VLAD ENACHE 13.01.2004 7.69 ROU Long Jump

11 PB1478046 DINO SUBAŠIĆ 26.01.1999 7.63 7.67 SLO Long Jump

12 PB1809553 TAN ČERNIGOJ 27.03.2001 7.61 7.62 SLO Long Jump

13 LUKA BOŠKOVIĆ 06.07.2006 7.80 7.80 SRB Long Jump

14 LAZAR ANIC 14.12.1991 7.83 8.15 SRB Long Jump

Long Jump

 High Jump

Pole Vault

3000m Steeple
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15 GB619239 DANYLO DUBYNA 23.03.2004 7.93 7.93 UKR Long Jump

16 M0004953 ANDREAS TRAJKOVSKI 18.03.1993 7.84 7.91 MKD Long Jump

17 M0683664 BRAJAN AVIA 02.06.2007 6.82 6.82 MKD Long Jump

18 MESUT BÜLBÜL 25.08.2003 7.30 TUR Long Jump

19 BENAN LUCAS KİRSCH ÖZTORUN 17.11.1998 7.24 7.30 TUR Long Jump

20 AY5866411 MILTIADIS TENTOGLOU 18.3.1998 8.36 8.60 GRE Long Jump

21 AT6353546 NIKOLAOS STAMATONIKOLOS 28.02.2003 7.71 7.86 GRE Long Jump

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 BC7904023 KOLINDO KIRI 31.10.2004 14.71 15.08 ALB Triple Jump

2 AV0485685 LEVON AGHASYAN 19.01.1995 16.28 17.16 ARM Triple Jump

3 AL0604941 GOR HOVAKIMYAN 03.11.2004 16.05 16.05 ARM Triple Jump

4 U5515616 ENDIORASS KINGLEY 12.06.2002 16.01 16.06 AUT Triple Jump

5 C03235618 RUSTAM MAMMADOV 21/02/2001 16.13 16.13 AZE Triple Jump

6 BOZHIDAR SARABOYUKOV 06.08.2004 16.45 16.45 BUL Triple Jump

7 ZINGA FIRMINO 08.07.2007 15.30 15.30 BUL Triple Jump

8 061 962 917 RAZVAN IOAN NICOARA 01.02.2003 16:48 ROU Triple Jump

9 059 294 764 RAZVAN CRISTIAN GRECU  23.12.1999 16:30 ROU Triple Jump

10 FP143192 VLADYSLAV SHEPELIEV 12.09.2001 16.79 16.79 UKR Triple Jump

11 FV216163 ARTEM KONOVALENKO 11.05.2000 15.94 16.50 UKR Triple Jump

12 NECATİ ER 24.02.1997 16.85 17.37 TUR Triple Jump

13 CAN ÖZÜPEK 02.02.1996 16.48 TUR Triple Jump

14 AT1265891 DIMITRIOS TSIAMIS 12.01.1982 16.26i 17.55 GRE Triple Jump

15 AY7579759 NIKOLAOS ANDRIKOPOULOS 17.04.1997 16.25i 16.73 GRE Triple Jump

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 C02000946 ISMAIL ALIYEV 15.02.1993 16,68 16,94 AZE Shot Put

2 B3253501 NERMIN  ŠTITKOVAC 14.09.2000 19.48 19.48 BIH Shot Put

3 L00129280 PETROS MICHAELIDES 14.01.2000 19.03 19.03 CYP Shot Put

4 17AA79682 GIORGI MUJARIDZE 22.03.1998 20.34 21.21 GEO Shot Put

5 P01770048 MUHAMET  RAMADANI 11.08.2002 19.54 19.54 KOS Shot Put

6 L53UR3467 TOMAŠ ĐUROVIC 14.02.1994 18.88 20.60 MNE Shot Put

7 060 324 508 ANDREI RARES TOADER 26.05.1997 20.98 ROU Shot Put

8 PB0957870 BLAŽ ZUPANČIČ 06.04.1995 18.52 19.90 SLO Shot Put

9 ASMIR KOLASINAC 15.10.1984 20.41 21.58 SRB Shot Put

10 FT416310 ARTEM LEVCHENKO 03.09.1999 19.57 19.57 UKR Shot Put

11 FATİH ALPASLAN 25.02.2000 18.72 18.72 TUR Shot Put

12 NUH POLAT 07.02.2002 17.48 19.10 TUR Shot Put

13 AT0043016 ODYSSEAS MOUZENIDIS 30.06.1999 19.62 19.98 GRE Shot Put

14 AT5055962 ANASTSIOS  LATIFLLARI 08.08.1996 19.34 19.93 GRE Shot Put

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 C02000946 ISMAIL ALIYEV 15.02.1993 49.28 51.85 AZE Discus Throw

2 B0418768 VOISLAV GRUBIŠA 12.07.1997 64.80 64.80 BIH Discus Throw

3 DEYAN GEMIZHEV 18.01.1998 58.20 58.20 BUL Discus Throw

4 MARTIN MARKOVIĆ 13.1.1996 60.82 65.69 CRO Discus Throw

5 K00253115 APOSTOLOS PARELLIS 24.07.1985 62.61 66.32 CYP Discus Throw

6 L00015148 GIORGOS KONIARAKIS 07.02.1999 62.30 62.30 CYP Discus Throw

7 P01732259 ALAUDIN SUMA 02.04.2002 43.60 50.33 KOS Discus Throw

8 1223945 BRADLEY MIFSUD 23.01.1996 56.46 MLT Discus Throw

9 A49JD3803 DANIJEL FURTULA 31.07.1992 62.34 65.59 MNE Discus Throw

10 058 471 378 ALİN ALEXANDRU FİRFİRİCA 03.11.1995 66.07 ROU Discus Throw

11 PB0951609 TADEJ HRIBAR 09.08.1985 60.14 60.81 SLO Discus Throw

12 GA162472 MYKHAILO BRUDIN 03.01.2005 55.95 61.33 UKR Discus Throw

13 OSMAN KUL 27.2.2000 58.60 58.60 TUR Discus Throw

14 ÖMER ŞAHİN 5.6.1995 58.72 60.16 TUR Discus Throw

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 VALENTIN ANDREEV 19.02.2002 73.33 73.33 BUL Hammer Throw

2 MATIJA GREGURIĆ 17.9.1996 74.90 74.90 CRO Hammer Throw

3 L00127799 ALEXANDROS POURSANIDIS 23.01.1993 71.60 74.05 CYP Hammer Throw

4 AB1678087 SERGHEI MARGHIEV 06.11.1992 75.95 78.72 MDA Hammer Throw

5 063 741 482 DRAGOS IONUȚ NİCORİCİ  06.01.2002 70.11 ROU Hammer Throw

6 FB363010 HLIB PISKUNOV 25.11.1998 75.65 77.72 UKR Hammer Throw

7 FG656017 MYKHAILO HAVRULIUK HAVRULIUK 19.01.1999 72.89 77.82 UKR Hammer Throw

8 ÖZKAN BALTACI 13.02.1994 74.75 77.50 TUR Hammer Throw

Hammer Throw

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Triple Jump
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9 HALİL YILMAZER 24.08.2001 72.53 73.90 TUR Hammer Throw

10 AY1442308 KONSTANTIOS ZALTOS 05.02.2000 75.81 76.33 GRE Hammer Throw

11 BA0275038 MICHAIL ANASTASAKIS 03.12.1994 74.43 77.72 GRE Hammer Throw

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 ZVONIMIR TIRIĆ 03.09.2003 73.17 73.17 CRO Javelin Throw

2 AB1335993 ANDRIAN MARDARE 20.06.1995 81.33 86.66 MDA Javelin Throw

3 K15NH1379 AMIR PPAZI 19.12.2002 72.00 72.00 MNE Javelin Throw

4 063 145 964 GEORGE CĂTĂLIN ZAHARIA 03.08.1995 68.69 ROU Javelin Throw

5 EMİN ÖNCEL 01.05.1997 76.12 81.37 TUR Javelin Throw

6 MUHAMMETHANİFİ ZENGİN 20.05.2004 76.15 76.15 TUR Javelin Throw

7 AY4056664 IOANNIS KYRIAZIS 19.01.1996 80.52 88.01 GRE Javelin Throw

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

1 B3751526 LUKA IVIČIĆ 21.08.2003 6422 BIH Decathlon

2 P432492A6 DRAGAN PEŠIĆ 30.12.1993 7369 MNE Decathlon

3 M0611100 OGNEN STEFANOVSKI 14.09.2004 MKD Decathlon

4 17539795680 BATUHAN ARDA EROL 04.02.2002 6113 6214 TUR Decathlon

5 49825822190 YAVUZ ŞALKACI 27.04.1999 5822 6522 TUR Decathlon

6 AH394898 ANGELOS TZANIS ANDREOGLOU 07.07.1999 7463 7676 GRE Decathlon

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

PB1500891 ANEJ ČURIN PRAPOTNIK 23.05.2003 SLO 4*100m Rel.

PB1843674 JERNEJ GUMILAR 29.09.2003 SLO 4*100m Rel.

PB1769923 MATEVŽ ŠUŠTARŠIČ 27.08.2001 SLO 4*100m Rel.

PB1501669 ANDREJ SKOČIR 19.04.2003 SLO 4*100m Rel.

MT053200 BEPPE GRILLO 25.06.2003 MLT 4*100m Rel.

MT062920 GRAHAM PELLEGRINI 23.10.2004 MLT 4*100m Rel.

1188727 LUKE BEZZINA 07.05.1995 MLT 4*100m Rel.

1325293 JACOB EL AIDA CHAFFEY 08.11.2001 MLT 4*100m Rel.

061 000 862 ALIN IONUT ANTON 01.01.2000 ROU 4*100m Rel.

059 811 415 CRISTIAN NICUSOR ROIBAN  08.08.2000 ROU 4*100m Rel.

062 132 399 MARIAN ANDREI 29.11.2002 ROU 4*100m Rel.

059 021 465 ROBERT SEBASTIAN BÎRSĂ  06.06.2001 ROU 4*100m Rel.

FP088118 ANDRII VASYLIEV 13.04.2001 UKR 4*100m Rel.

FU534615 OLEKSANDR SOKOLOV 06.12.1997 UKR 4*100m Rel.

FU152173 VLADYSLAV YEMETS 11.04.2002 UKR 4*100m Rel.

FZ825272 ILLIA POPOV 17.09.2002 UKR 4*100m Rel.

FS718127 ERIK KOSTRYTSIA 18.09.1999 UKR 4*100m Rel.

M0004953 ANDREAS TRAJKOVSKI 18.03.1993 MKD 4*100m Rel.

M0611100 OGNEN STEFANOVSKI 14.09.2004 MKD 4*100m Rel.

M0568788 VLADIMIR BITOLJANU 16.12.2005 MKD 4*100m Rel.

M0301575 JOVAN STOJOSKI 26.11.1997 MKD 4*100m Rel.

13333132324 BATUHAN ALTINTAŞ 28.04.1996 TUR 4*100m Rel.

18367740286 OĞUZ UYAR 19.10.2001 TUR 4*100m Rel.

37828716608 AYKUT AY 03.08.1995 TUR 4*100m Rel.

10687377470 KAYHAN ÖZER 11.06.1988 TUR 4*100m Rel.

16358291588 MUSTAFA KEMAL AY 13.10.1997 TUR 4*100m Rel.

BA1131307 VASILEIOS MYRIANTHOPOULOS 09.08.2001 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AT5154692 SOTİRİOS GKARAGKANIS 13.02.1999 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AT5383049 IOANNIS KARIOFYLLIS 18.09.2002 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AT2169977 NIKOLAOS PANAGIOTOPOULOS 30.10.2002 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AM859032 IOANNIS VOSKOPOULOS 06.06.1998 GRE 4*100m Rel.

AT6685583 VASILEIOS PAPAMARGARITIS 24.08.2001 GRE 4*100m Rel.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

B2533247 ABEDIN MUJEZINOVIĆ BIH 4*400m Rel.

B3574769 AMEL TUKA BIH 4*400m Rel.

B2792048 JOVAN ROSIĆ BIH 4*400m Rel.

B2910472 BAKIR MUSIĆ BIH 4*400m Rel.
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taf.org.tr



 77
th 

BALKAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
İzmir, 25 - 26th May 2024

ENTRY LIST

PB1419142 ROK FERLAN SLO 4*400m Rel.

LUKA JANEŽIČ SLO 4*400m Rel.

PB1420354 JAN VUKOVIČ SLO 4*400m Rel.

PB1464671 ROK MARKELJ SLO 4*400m Rel.

O120656 TOMMASO CASADEI 02.01.2005 SMR 4*400m Rel.

O121552 PROBO BENVENUTI 19.04.2003 SMR 4*400m Rel.

O116429 ANDREA ERCOLANI VOLTA 20.04.1995 SMR 4*400m Rel.

O117358 FRANCESCO MOLINARI 29.10.1994 SMR 4*400m Rel.

O123846 ALESSANDRO GASPERONI 24.09.1997 SMR 4*400m Rel.

FL950528 OLEKSANDR POHORILKO 16.04.2000 UKR 4*400m Rel.

GH123659 DANYLO DANYLENKO 10.10.1994 UKR 4*400m Rel.

FL006962 NIKITA RODCHENKOV 31.08.2001 UKR 4*400m Rel.

FG570025 YEVHEN HUTSOL 13.05.1990 UKR 4*400m Rel.

FT807814 ROSTYSLAV HOLUBOVYCH 14.04.2002 UKR 4*400m Rel.

SİNAN ÖREN 10.02.1998 TUR 4*400m Rel.

YAĞIZ CANLI 25.11.2002 TUR 4*400m Rel.

OĞUZHAN KAYA 04.04.2001 TUR 4*400m Rel.

KUBİLAY ENÇÜ 10.01.2001 TUR 4*400m Rel.

İLYAS ÇANAKÇI 07.09.2001 TUR 4*400m Rel.

AO456134 GIANNIS NTETSIKAS 23.11.2000 GRE 4*400m Rel.

ΑΡ261896 IOANNIS SIMONI 01.11.2000 GRE 4*400m Rel.

AT4696205 CHARIDIMOS XENIDAKIS 08.02.2000 GRE 4*400m Rel.

AN634718 DIMITRIS LEVANTINOS 08.09.1997 GRE 4*400m Rel.

RANK BIB NO ID NUMBER NAME SURNAME D/B SB PB COUNTRY EVENT

061055242 IOANA REBECCA ANDREI 07.03.2003 ROU 4*400m Mix

059907537 ALEXANDRA STEFANIA UTA 06.10.2007 ROU 4*400m Mix

061851732 SORIN ALEXANDRU VOINEA 18.08.2003 ROU 4*400m Mix

062793426 CRISTIAN GABRIEL VOICU 14.02.2001 ROU 4*400m Mix

MAJA ĆIRIĆ 1989 SRB 4*400m Mix

ALEKSANDRA PEŠIĆ 1998 SRB 4*400m Mix

MAJA GAJIĆ 1997 SRB 4*400m Mix

BOŠKO KIJANOVIĆ 2000 SRB 4*400m Mix

NIKOLA KOSTIĆ 2004 SRB 4*400m Mix

MILOŠ MARKOVIĆ 1996 SRB 4*400m Mix

NESLİHAN TOKTAŞ 26.04.2005 TUR 4*400m Mix

BÜŞRA BARBAROS 10.05.1996 TUR 4*400m Mix

İHSAN SELÇUK 14.12.1997 TUR 4*400m Mix

OĞUZHAN KAYA 04.04.2001 TUR 4*400m Mix

VERONIKA DRLJAČIĆ 13.12.2001 CRO 4*400m Mix

NINA VUKOVIĆ 03.06.2002 CRO 4*400m Mix

JAKOV VUKOVIĆ 13.02.2001 CRO 4*400m Mix

ROKO FARKAŠ 11.02.2005 CRO 4*400m Mix

4*400m Mixed Relay
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